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Exhibiting Name

1 Two Kids
66BMSBRANDS LTD
8th Wonder Ltd

A.B. Gee of Ripley LTD
AAA Merchandise
Aleto Games
Alley Cat Games
Alpha Toys

Ample Source & Profit Co.
Asmodee UK

Aurora World Ltd

Baby Republic
Banana Panda
Bandai UK Ltd

Basic Fun!

Battat

Big Potato Games

Big Sky Games
Bigjigs Toys Ltd
Bladez Toyz Ltd

Bliss Distribution
BOLDCUBE Scooters
Brainstorm Ltd
Bubblegum Stuff
Buildarmy

Bureau Veritas CPS
Canal Toys

Carrera Revell UK Ltd
Cartamundi Entertainment
Casdon

Character Options Ltd
Cheatwell Games
Circana (UK) Limited
Clarendon Games
Clementoni UK

Click Distribution (UK) Ltd
Click Europe Limited
Cloudb/Little Big Friends
CcoBl

Collect & Display
CONNETIX

Stand Number
UN79

B41

N11

B40

UN74

GH2

GH14

F66

GH18

N5

D35

F72

UN82

N17

D11

UNG62

D21

N20

H39

F18

E100

Upper Level UL192
E79

UNS35

UNS30

B20

F75

Upper Level UL100
E35

E30

N16

E20

Upper Level UL146
UNG61

N14

Upper Level UL120
UN59

Upper Level UL190
N21

UN53

UNG68



CRAFT BUDDY
Crafty Ponies
Curious Universe

DKB Toys & Distribution Limited

Dolu

EDUK8 Worldwide Ltd
Edx Education
EPOCH Making Toys
Eurofins

Fabula Toys

E2

GH1

D34

Upper Level UL128
B100

F1

B36

N7

GH8

GH10

Farplace Animal Rescue / Farplace Trading GH9

Flair Leisure Products Plc
FLOSS & ROCK

Funko

Funrise

Funville

GALT

Games Workshop

Gen42 Games
Getretro.co.uk

Gibsons Games

Golden Bear Toys

Great Gizmos Limited
Hachette

Halilit

Hasbro UK Limited
Heathside/Khadou

heo

Hippychick

House builder game
HOUSE OF MARBLES

HTI

Huffy

Hunter Price International
Imagination Gaming EMEA
IMC Toys

Insect Lore

Iron Studios

Jazwares

John Adams Leisure Limited
Juratoys

JUST IMAGINE TOYS

Just Play

K-PLAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
KAP TOYS

Keel Toys Limited
Kiddesigns

KidKraft Netherlands BV
KidsOut

Kitfix

E39

Upper Level UL110
N3

G90

C42

ES

N1

UN49

H36

E15

E69

G20

Upper Level UL123
E16

Upper Level UL144
F22

B92

F20

UN31

H50

E42

F16

Upper Level UL102
UN78

E94

G30

UN42

N8

N6

N2

B35

B90

GH15

UNG66

F10

UN56

UN70

Upper Level UL202
Upper Level UL153



KONAMI DIGITAL ENTERTAINMENT B.V.

Learning Resources
LEFT-FIELD TOYS

LeMieux Ltd

lexibook

LullaBaby

LullaBaby

Magformers UK Ltd

Magicbox

Marvin's Magic

Melissa & Doug

Mighty Jaxx

Miss Nella

Mobi

Mojo Fun Limited

Mojo Nation

Mookie Toys

Moose Toys Ltd

MV Sports & Leisure

N Smith & Co Ltd

Nestlums

One For Fun

Orchard Toys

Paper Engine Ltd

Paper Projects. Ltd.

PAPO

Pat Avenue

Pavilion Distribution

Peers Hardy UK Ltd

PILSAN TOYS PROFESSIONAL
Playmobil

Playmonster UK

Plus-Plus UK & Ireland

PMS International Group
Posh Paws International
Professor Puzzle LTD
Progressive Preschool Magazine
Rachel Lowe Games & Puzzles
Rainbow Designs Ltd
Rainbow Designs Ltd
Ravensburger Ltd

RAZOR USALLC

RED ROBIN TOYS

Reydon Sports PLC

Ridley’s Games and Petit Collage
Robbie Toys Limited
Robotime Leisure UK Limited
Rubies Masquerade Co. (UK) Limited
Sambro International Ltd.
Sandart

UN55

D36

UN64

Upper Level UL140
F90

UN43

UN48

UN51

E45

H65

E21

UNS36

UN84

GH11

Upper Level UL141
B38

N10

N15

E75

Upper Level UL154
UNB86

E49

E10

Upper Level UL195
GH3

Upper Level UL184
EG6

UN40

UN76

Upper Level UL162
Upper Level UL206
G10

N12

F50

B60

B19

B39

GH7

B25

B21

N13

B85

F36

Upper Level UL152
H40

UN72

GH12

N25

B8O

H46



Schleich

Sciencedyou

SES CREATIVE

Simba Smoby UK
SINCO TOYSLTD
Skillmatics

Slime Party UK

SMART

Smart Zone (HK) Limited
Smiffys

Spin Master Toys

Splat Planet
STAR-IMAGES

Tactic Games UK
Teleview Marketing Ltd
Thames and Kosmos
The Carat Shop

The LEGO Group

The London Toy Company
The Mystery Agency
The Noble Collection
The Puppet Company and Wilberry Toys
The Source Wholesale
The Toy Project
ThreadBear Design Ltd
TINY

TKC Sales Ltd

tokidoki

TOMY

Tonies

Topps Europe

Toy World

Toymaster

Toynamics UK & Ireland
Toys 'n' Playthings Magazine (TNP)
Toytopic

Tree Toys UK Ltd
Trends UK Ltd

Ty

University Games

Vivid Goliath

VR Distribution (UK)
VTech/LeapFrog

Wild Card Games
Wilton Bradley

Wind Designs Ltd
Winning Moves

WOW Toys

Yookidoo

YuMe Toys

Upper Level UL175
Upper Level UL155
H1

B50

Upper Level UL218
UN46

UN45

F42

Upper Level UL126
F65

Upper Level UW40
G65

E40

F25

UN57

F15

Upper Level UL160
Upper Level UW30
B75

Upper Level UL200
UN52

Upper Level UL122
Upper Level UL147
GH6

GH20

UN37

ESO0

UN44

Upper Level UW50
G23

G26

B23

Upper Level UL149
E46

E1

G94

B18

H42

Upper Level UL119
E50

B70

N9

N19

B37

E89

H52

F40

UN47

G25

UN39



Zapf Creation B45
Zappies Limited Upper Level UL105
Zimpli Kids D2



